Compscore2W7

RB FRI 1.30PM OPEN - FEB MONTHLY WINNERS -

FINAL

Place Player Names

LYNN KALMIN / LORNA ICHILCIK
HELEN CHRISTIE / JOHN MOTTRAM
JANET KRAWITZ / ADELE PAILTHORPE
CAROL MCMURRAY / ALICIA MERCER
MARGARET FOSTER / LIZ FANOS
ADRIAN LANG / BILL SARDANA

O o~ WN PP

Sessions - best 3 from:-

* RB Fri 1.30pm Open (03-Feb-23)

* RB Fri 1.30pm Open (10-Feb-23)

* RB Fri 1.30pm Open (17-Feb-23)

* RB Fri 1.30pm Open (24-Feb-23)

The report only lists those players with sufficient scores.

Raw Total

173.35
166.78
147.56
147.42
140.14
125.36

Masterpoints basis - Average tables: 5.2, Number of eligible players: 6, Masterpoints for first: 49.

Printed on 25 Feb 2023 at 9:19 AM

%

57.78%
55.59%
49.19%
49.14%
46.71%
41.79%

Green
Points

0.49

0.34
0.25
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